
Arizona School Redesign Survey
Alternative School Programs

What county is your 
district/school in? What is the name of your school district?  What is the name of your school?

How many students 
are enrolled at your 

school? 

What are the grade 
levels offered at your 

school? 
Please provide your first and 
last name. 

Please provide your e-mail 
address.

 Sedona Oak Creek Unified. Sedona Red Rock High School 500 9-12 David Lykins lykins@sedona.k12.az.us

Apache Sanders Unified School District Valley High School 350 9-12 Kevin Cashatt kevin.cashatt@sandersusd.net

Apache Chinle Unified School District #24 Chinle High School 1100 9-12 Douglas Clauschee
dclauschee@chinleusd.k12.az.u
s

Apache Round Valley Unified School District #10 Round Valley High School 428 9-12 John Allen jallen@elks.net
Apache Whiteriver Unified School district Alchesay High School 548 9-12 Roy Sandoval roy.sandoval@wusd.us
Apache St. Johns Unified School District #1 St. Johns High School 317 9-12 Roger Heap rheap@sjusd.net

Cochise St. David St.David 470 K-12 Mark Goodman mgoodman@mail.stdavid.org

Cochise Sierra Vista Public Schools Buena High School 2195 9-12 Andrea Strack andrea.strack@svps.k12.az.us
Cochise Douglas Unified school District Douglas High School 1375 9-12 Ralph Schneider rschneider@dusd.org
Cochise PPEP Inc. Colin L. Powell Learning Center 80 9-12 Geraldeen Levi glevi@ppep.org
coconino Page Unified School District Page High School 1000 9-12 Perry Berry pberry@pageud.k12.az.us

Coconino
Coconino County Regional Accommodation 
School Dist. # 99 Tse'yaato' High School 70 9-12 William Fleming lfleming@coconino.az.gov

Coconino Flagstaff Unified School District #1 Flagstaff High School 1638 9-12 Tony Cullen Tcullen@fusd1.org

Coconino Tuba City Unified School District #15
I am at the District level overseeing 7 
schools redesign. 1655 PK-12 Harold G. Begya hgbegay@tcusd.org

Coconino Fredonia - Moccasin USD #6 Fredonia High School 75 9-12 Nick Bartlett nbartlett@fredonia.org

Gila Payson Unified School District Rim Country Middle School 600 6-8 Gary Witherspoon gary.witherspoon@pusd.com

Gila Globe Unified School District Globe High School 516 9-12 Cindy Parravano cparravano@globeschools.org
Gila Gila County Regional School District #49 Payson Education Center 50 9-12 Peggy (Margaret Miles) gcrsdpeggy@gmail.com
Graham Gila Preparatory Academy Gila Preparatory Academy 60 9-12 Crae Wilson craewilson5@hotmail.com
Mariciopa StarShine Academy International Schools StarShine Academy 140 K-12 Patricia McCarty trish@eduresources.com
Maricopa Peoria Unified School District Centennial High School 2200 9-12 Davita Solter dsolter@peoriaud.k12.az.us

Maricopa AIBT Non-profit Charter High School, Inc. RCB Medical Arts Academy 450 7-12 Mark Hebert mhebert@rcbhighschool.com
maricopa agua fria union high school verrado 1403 9-12 tom huffman thuffman@aguafria.org
Maricopa Dysart Unified Valley Vista High School 2200 9-12 Tammy Hall tamara.hall@dysart.org
Maricopa Dysart Unified School District Luke Elementary 950 K-8 Jean Meier jmeier@dysart.org

MAricopa Cartwright Marc T Atkinson 1250 6-8 Scott Winters
swinters@atki.catwright.k12.az.
us

Maricopa Buckeye Union High School District Youngker High School 1395 9-12 Johnny Ray jray@buhsd.org
Maricopa Fountain Hills Unified Fountain Hills High School 740 9-12 Tom Lawrence tlawrence@fhusd.org
Maricopa Glelndale Elementary School District Melvin E. Sine 770 PK-8 Barbaara Hill bhill@gesd40.org
Maricopa Glendale Union High School District Apollo High School 1850 9-12 Susan Maland Susan.Maland@guhsdaz.org
Maricopa Glendale Union High school Dist. Metrocenter Academy 70 11-12 Carolyn Kelly Carolyn.kelly@guhsdaz.org

Maricopa Blueprint Education Hope High School 220 9-12 Ric Rodriguez ricr@blueprinteducation.org
Maricopa Integrity Education Inc. Integrity Education Centre 65 K-12 Holly Mullan integed@gmail.com
Maricopa Buckeye Union High School District Buckeye Union High School 1200 9-12 Tawn Argeris targeris@buhsd.org
Maricopa Career Success Schools Sage 200 PK-8 Hector Placencia hplacencia@csschools.com
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Maricopa a a 100 9-12 a a
Maricopa Cave Creek Unified School District Cactus Shadows High School 1837 9-12 Steven Bebee sbebee@ccusd93.org
Maricopa Littleton Elementary School District #65 Littleton Elementary School 800 PK-8 Chance Whiteman cwhiteman@littletonaz.org

Maricopa Learning Matters e-Institute Charter High School 190 9-12 Crispin J. Zamudio
crispin.zamudio@learningmatte
rs.org

Maricopa Tempe Union High School District Tempe High 1456 9-12 Mark Yslas myslas.ths@tuhsd.k12.az.us

Maricopa Wickenburg Unified School district #9 Wickenburg Academy for Achievement 86 9-12 Rosalie Garcia rgarcia@wickenburg.k12.az.us
Maricopa Dysart Ashton Ranch 1,113 K-8 David R. Stoeve dstoeve@dysart.org
Maricopa Mesa Public Schools Red Mountain High School 2600 10-12 Dr. Gerald D. Slemmer gdslemme@mpsaz.org
Maricopa Mesa Public Schools Smith Jr. High 900 7-8 Casey Eagleburger cleagleburger@mpsaz.org
Maricopa Fowler Elementary School District Santa Maria Middle School 700 6-8 Desiree Castillo dcastillo@fesd.org
Maricopa Mesa Public Schools Skyline High School 2672 9-12 Nancy G. Roberts ngroberts@mpsaz.org

Maricopa Phoenix Union High School District Carl Hayden Community High School 2200 9-12 Stephen A. Ybarra sybarra@phxhs.k12.az.us
Maricopa Litchfield Elementary School District White Tanks Learning Center 20 K-8 Mary Morrison Morrison@lesd.k12.az.us

Maricopa Salt River Pima-Maricopa Community Schools
Salt River Accelerated Learning 
Academy 40 10-12 Mary Ann Wood maryann.wood@srpmic-ed.org

Maricopa Ecademie Ecademie High School 150 9-12 Kristen Smith Kristen.Smith@goodwillaz.org
Maricopa Gila Bend Unified School District Gila Bend High School 148 9-12 Bill Wirtzberger billw@gbusd.org
maricopa Phoenix Union High School District Metro Tech High School 1420 9-12 Kate McDonald mcdonald@phxhs.k12.az.us
Maricopa Mesa Unified Crossroads Focus School 140 7-12 Tiffany Kelly tkkelly@mpsaz.org
maricopa Career Success Schools Career Success Main Campus 350 9-12 Harriet Caruso hcaruso@csschools.com
Maricopa Tempe Union High School District Mountain Pointe High School 2600 9-12 Bruce Kipper bkipper@tuhsd.k12.az.us

Maricopa RSD Charter School, Inc

RSD Computerized plus high School 
(and)RSD Computerized plus online 
program 250 9-12 Sandra Davis sandy@rsdcharterschool.com

Maricopa Mission Charter School, Inc.
Mission Academy High SchoolMission 
Charter SchoolInspire Academy 600 K-12 N. Jayne Shaw mission332@aol.com

Maricopa Skyline Education Inc Skyline Tech High School 100 9-12 Carl Hill chill@skylineschools.com
Maricopa Saddle Mtn Tonopah Valley High School 360 9-12 Edgar Garcia egarcia@smusd.com

Maricopa Tolleson Elementary School District Porfirio H. Gonzales Elementary School 930 K-8 Juan Medrano jmedrano@tesd.k12.az.us

Maricopa Alhambra Elementary School District R.E. Simpson School 950 4-8 Cynthia Nicholas
cynthianicholas@alhambraesd.
org

Maricopa Genesis Academy Genesis Academy 190 9-12 Karen Callahan kcallahan@genesiscity.org
Maricopa Dysart Unified Western Peaks Elementary School 722 K-8 Jean Hunt jean.hunt@dysart.org
Maricopa Paradise Valley Unified School District Pinnacle High School 2450 9-12 Jason Reynolds jreynolds@pvschools.net

Maricopa Dysart USD Willow Canyon HS 2100 9-12 Anthony Capuano anthony.capuano@dysart.org
Maricopa Peoria Unified Peoria High 1630 9-12 Kayla Carter kcarter@peoriaud.k12.az.us
Maricopa Paradise Valley Unified School District #69 Paradise Valley High School 1550 9-12 Cynthia L Davis cydavis@pvschools.net

Maricopa County Career Success Schools Career Success Schools - North Phoenix 175 9-12 Maureen Racz mracz@csschools.com
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Maricopa County Pinnacle Education Inc Pinnacle 120 9-12 Bryant Murphy bmurphy@pin-ed.com

Mohave Pillar Charter School, Inc Pillar Academy of Business & Finance 28 9-12 Richard Hay rhay@pillaracademy.com
Mohave Lake Havasu Unified School District #1 Thunderbolt Middle School 958 7-8 Laura Moulton lmoulton@havasu.k12.az.us
Mohave County Lake Havasu Unified School District Lake Havasu High School 1900 9-12 Denise Miner dminer@havasu.k12.az.us
Mohave County Kingman Unified School District #20 Kingman High School 2100 9-12 Patricia Mickelson pmickelson@kusd.org
Navajo Winslow Unified School District #1 Winslow High School 767 9-12 Chris Gilmore whchrisg@wusd1.org

Navajo Holbrook Holbrook High School 680 9-12 Lance Phaturos phaturos@holbrook.k12.az.us

Navajo Snowflake Unified Snowflake Junior High 400 7-8 Kim Lewis klewis@snowflake.k12.az.us

Navajo Joseph City Unified School District Joseph City Junior/Senior High School 235 7-12 Bryan
bryanf@josephcity2.az.k12us.co
m

Navajo Career Development, Inc. Northern Arizona Academy - Taylor 50 9-12 Cindy Johnson cjohnson@naacharter.org

Pima Tucson Unified School District Project MORE 125 9-12 Charlotte Patterson charlotte.patterson@tusd1.org
Pima Marana Unifed School District Marana High School 1950 9-12 Jim Doty j.w.doty@maranausd.org
Pima Marana MCAT 100 11-12 Lynne Prouty l.r.prouty@maranausd.org
Pima Tucson Unified School District Mary Meredith K-12 School 63 2-12 Terri Polan terri.polan@tusd1.org

Pima Marana Unified Tortolita Middle School 987 7-8 Jane D'Amore j.m.damore@maranausd.org
Pima PPEP Inc. Alice Paul Learning Center 71 9-12 Vicki Lawton vlawton@ppep.org
Pima Vail Cienega High School 2002 9-12 Tricia PeÃ±a penat@vail.k12.az.us
Pima Tucson Unified School District #1 Sahuaro  High School 1700 9-12 Sam Giangardella sam.giangardella@tusd1.org

Pima PPEP Inc Celstino Fernandez Learning Center 340 9-12 Bethany Kokemor bkokemor@ppep.org
Pima Vail School District Empire High School 800 9-12 Matthew Donaldson donaldsonm@vail.k12.az.us
Pima Sunnyside Unified District No. 10 Sunnyside High School 2,200 9-12 Raul Nido rauln@susd12.org

Pima Portable Practical Educational Preparation Inc. PPEP TEC High School 1065 9-12 Randy Kempton kempton@ppep.org
Pima Satori Inc. Satori Charter School 160 7-8 Phyllis L. Gold gold@satorischool.org
Pima Tucson Preparatory School Tucson Preparatory School 165 9-12 Jody Sullivan tucprep@dakotacom.net

Pima
Tucson Youth Development/ACE Charter High 
School

Alternative Computerized Education 
(ACE) Charter High School 165 9-12 Jay Slauter jay.slauter@acehs.org

Pinal Apache Junction USD Peralta Trail Elem 650 K-6 Mark Blomgren Mblomgre@ajusd.org
pinal Florence Unified School District Florence High School 795 9-12 Chris Knutsen cknutsen@fusdaz.org
Pinal Apache Junction Unified School District Apache Junction High School 1573 9-12 Heidi Golemon hgolemon@ajusd.org
Pinal Florence Unified School District #1 Walker Butte K-8 1155 K-8 John Allee jallee@fusdaz.org
Pinal County Apache Junction Unified School District Cactus Canyon Junior High School 826 7-8 Larry LaPrise llaprise@ajusd.org

Santa Cruz County Santa Cruz County Regional School District #99 Pimeria Alta Academy 50 6-12 Maria Vanessa Rothstein vrothstein@pimeriaalta.org
Sunnyside school 
district/STAR Academic 
Center Sunnyside Unified School district Star Academic Center 350 6-12 Arturo Menchaca artm@susd12.org
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USA Humboldt Unfied SD 22 Bradshaw Mountain Middle School 360 7-8 Brian Buchholtz
brian.buchholtz@humboldtunifi
ed.com

We are located in Pima, 
Maricopa, Yavapai, 
Navajo

Sequoia Schools consists of the following:Choice 
Education & DevelopmentEdkey We have 20 schools 4,200 K-12 Ron Neil ronn@edkey.org

Yavapai PACE Preparatory Academy PACE Preparatory Academy 120 9-12 Bill Sakelarios Bill@PaceAcademy.com
Yavapai Chino Valley Unified Chino Valley HS 750 9-12 Paul Hanley phanley@cvhsstaff.us

Yavapai Humboldt Unified Bradshaw Mountain High School 1650 9-12 Dan Streeter
daniel.streeter@humboldtunifi
ed.com

Yavapai
Compass Points International Inc  it is a a 
charter school

Northpoint Expeditionary Learning 
Academy 145 9-12 Geneva Saint-Amour

genevasaintamour@northpoint
academy.org

Yavapai Mountain Institute JTED Mountain Institute JTED 550 9-12 Dr. Ray Polvani
rpolvani@mountaininstitute.ne
t

Yavapai Humboldt Unified School District Bradshaw Mountain High School 1656 9-12 Kort Miner
Kort.Miner@humboldtunified.c
om

Yavapai County Cottonwood-Oak Creek School District # 6 Cottonwood Middle School 700 6-8 Denise Kennedy dkennedy@cocsd.k12.az.us

Yavapai County Prescott Unified School District Prescott High School 1,850 9-12 Totsy McCraley
totsy.mccraley@prescottschools
.com

Yuma Yuma School Dist. Number One Ron Watson Middle School 425 6-8 Donna Franklin dfranklin@yumaed.org
Yuma Gadsden School District San Luis Middle School 635 7-8 Rafael Sanchez rsanchez@gesd32.org

Yuma County Yuma Union High School District Kofa High School - Home of the KINGS 2186 9-12 Gina Thompson gthompson@yumaed.org
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